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William A. Borders 
Atty. for Jo-Carroll Energy, Inc.  
DLA Piper Rudnick Gray Cary US LLP  
203 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1500  
Chicago, IL 60601-1293 
E-Mail: william.borders@dlapiper.com

 

Linda M. Buell 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701 
E-Mail: lbuell@icc.illinois.gov

 

  

John Diesch 
Managing Director  
Royster-Clark Nitrogen, Inc.  
16675 Highway 20 West  
PO Box 229  
East Dubuque, IL 61025 
E-Mail: jdiesch@rtkmidwest.com 
 

 

  

David Eley 
Interstate Power and Light Company  
228 Dancette Dr.  
Rockton, IL 61072 
E-Mail: daveeley@alliantenergy.com

 

  

David George 
Asst. Business Manager  
IBEW Local 204  
116 14th Ave SE  
Cedar Rapids, IA 52401 
E-Mail: dgeorge747@aol.com

 

  

Freddi Greenberg 
Atty. for Royster-Clark Nitrogen, Inc.  
1603 Orrington Avenue Ste 1050  
Evanston, IL 60201 
E-Mail: flgreenberg@flglaw.com
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Michael W. Hastings 
Jo-Carroll Energy, Inc.  
793 U.S. Route 20 West  
PO Box 390  
Elizabeth, IL 61028 
E-Mail: mhastings@jocarroll.com

 

  

John Hendrickson 
Case Manager  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701 
E-Mail: jwhendri@icc.illinois.gov

 

  

Philip F. Jensen 
Atty. for Intervenors  
Hammer, Simon & Jensen  
303 N. Bench Street  
Galena, IL 61036 
E-Mail: pfjensen@galenalink.com

 

  

Clarence J. King 
IBEW International Representative  
15323 Burdette St.  
Omaha, NE 68116 
E-Mail: clarence_king@ibew.org

 

  

William Lease 
Mayor  
City of Savanna  
101 Main St.  
Savanna, IL 61074 
E-Mail: cityadmin@mchsi.com
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Scot McClure 
Interstate Power & Light Company  
Regulatory Affairs  
Alliant Energy  
4902 N. Biltmore Ln.  
PO Box 77007  
Madison, WI 53707-1007 
E-Mail: scotmcclure@alliantenergy.com

 

  

Jennifer Moore 
Regulatory Attorney  
Alliant Energy Corporate Services, Inc.  
200 First Street SE  
P.O. Box 351 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52406-0351 
E-Mail: jennifermoore@alliantenergy.com

 

  

Mark Moran 
City of Galena  
312 1/2 N. Main St.  
Galena, IL 61036 
E-Mail: mmoran@galenalink.com

 

  

Alison L. Krich 
DLA Piper Rudnick Gray Cary US LLP  
203 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1900  
Chicago, IL 60601-1293 
E-Mail: krich@dlapiper.com
 

 

  

Kent M. Ragsdale 
Managing Attorney - Regulatory  
Alliant Energy Corporate Services, Inc 
200 First Street SE.  
P.O. Box 351 
Cedar Rapids, IA  52406-0351 
E-Mail:  kentragsdale@alliantenergy.com
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Christopher N. Skey 
Atty. for Jo-Carroll Energy, Inc.  
DLA Piper Rudnick Gray Cary US LLP  
203 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 1900  
Chicago, IL 60601-1293 
E-Mail: christopher.skey@dlapiper.com

Christopher J. Townsend 
Atty. for Jo-Carroll Energy, Inc.  
DLA Piper Rudnick Gray Cary US LLP  
203 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1500  
Chicago, IL 60601-1293 
E-Mail: christopher.townsend@dlapiper.com

Kelly Wazney 
Agrium Manager Energy & Raw Materials  
13131 Lake Fraser Drive S.E.  
Calgary AB T2J 7E8 
CANADA 
E-Mail: kwazney@agrium.com
_____________________________________________________________ 
Richard A Davidson 
Atty. For Danisco U.S.A., Inc. 
Lane & Waterman LLP 
224 18th St., Ste. 500 
Rock Island, IL  61201 
E-Mail:  rdavidson@l-wlaw.com
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